OTTELUPOYTAKIRJA

sarja: AAA+ Mercedes Benz

Paikka ja pvm:

Espoo, Matinkyld 2

15.4.2017

Ott.nr:

Yleiso:

Alkoi:

Paattyi:

Koti: SaiPa

Maalit

Rangaistukset

mva4|Lauri Nevala

Aika

P1 [p2

P3[4 |Ps

P6 |M1|M2)

M3

M4 |M5|M6| N:o

Min | syy | L[ Aika | Paattyi

mv72|Veeti Luukas

19

2 HUI 25:18 | 26:56

9|Pablo Tynkkynen

20

2 KAM 25:50 | 27:41

10]Lauri Raskila

nAu

20

2 POI 28:58 | 29:21

13|Leo Tuuva

25 | PTK 29:21| 29:21

15| Daniel Immonen

27

25 PTK 29:21| 29:21

19| Samuli Laitinen

uCn

20| Elmeri Honkanen

nAn

26|Sasu Laamanen

27| Joose Hanninen

32| Jesse Parkkonen

76| Eetu Ikonen

Rang.yht. 5

Min.yht: 56

Joukkueenjoht:

P&évalmentaja:

Vieras: TPS

Maalit

Rangaistukset

mv 1] Aatu Niittymaki

Aika

P1 Jp2

P3lp4 Jrs

P6 [M1|M2)

M3|M4|M5]M6] N:o

Min | Syy |L| Aika | Paattyi

mv50 | Noa Vali

0:33

17

33

16

2 KAM 0:12 | 2:12

3 |Anton Paavola

8:12

11

57

16

60

2 KAM 19:00 | 21:00

5 |Aleksanteri Tuononen

19:54

21

11

17

9 |Matias Termonen

24:28

11 [Aron Kiviharju

(o2] (6,1 BN [eS] o] B =
1

26:56

11

12

12 |Mikael Rahkala

27:41

14

18

14 |Alex Arell

16 |Pauliina Salonen

17 |Rasmus Termonen

18 |Leevi Nurmi

21 |Kristian Karapuu

33 |Severi Artto

57 |Nooa Mikkola

60 |Roni Piilinen

Rang.yht. 2

Min.yht 4

Joukkueenjoht:

P&éavalmentaja:

MAALIT

TORJUNNAT

MV VAIHDOT

MV PELIAIKA

Erét K K44 |K

V1

V

AIKA

K

AIKA

\Y

K 44

36:00

Poissa

1.erd 0|2 17

15

0:00

44

0:00

1

K

Poissa

2. erd 0] 4 25

21

V 1

36:00

Poissa

3. erd

Vv

Poissa

jatko -] -

AIKALISA K:

Kirjuri:

vl-kilp. | - | -

AIKALISA V:

Linjatuomari:

YHT: [0 ] 6] 42

36

RAPORTTI:

Linjatuomari:

Padtuomari:

Paatuomari:
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